
24th IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Germany / Greece

Daily schedule
25.6.2023

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

11:00 KUW - ANG President's Cup II 53 Swiss Life Hall RE: BOLIC D (AUT) / HURICH C (AUT)

RR: MITROVIC N (MNE) / VESOVIC M (MNE)

OF: MOLLER J (DEN)

SK: DIABATE M (CIV)

TK: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)

RO: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

12:45 MAR - CUB President's Cup IV 61 Rentis Sport Hall "Melina 

Merkouri"

RE: MIKELIC A (CRO) / PARADINA P (CRO)

RR: HANNES C (GER) / HANNES D (GER)

OF: TOGSTAD O (NOR)

SK: MARTIN A (ESP)

TK: ZHAOMENG L (CHN)

RO: CASTILLO C (GBR)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

12:45 NOR - GRL President's Cup III 57 Ano Liosia Sport Hall RE: NASSER HAMDY H (EGY) / EL BELTAGY M (EGY)

RR: PIRVU M (ROU) / POTIRNICHE R (ROU)

OF: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: AL-SUWAIDI M (QAT)

TK: SONDORS Z (LAT)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

13:15 JPN - CRC President's Cup II 54 Swiss Life Hall RE: AL WAHIBI K (OMA) / AL-SHAHI O (OMA)

RR: MITROVIC N (MNE) / VESOVIC M (MNE)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: STOIA A (ROU)

TK: DIABATE M (CIV)

RO: MOLLER J (DEN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

13:30 POL - LBA President's Cup I 49 GETEC Arena RE: BOZHINOVSKI D (MKD) / NACHEVSKI V (MKD)

RR: LOVIN C (ROU) / STANCU S (ROU)

OF: BASHEV M (BUL)

SK: ALPAIDZE V (LAT)

TK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: OLESEN P (DEN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

15:00 SLO - ARG President's Cup III 58 Ano Liosia Sport Hall RE: PICARD T (FRA) / VAUCHEZ P (FRA)

RR: PIRVU M (ROU) / POTIRNICHE R (ROU)

OF: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: AL-SUWAIDI M (QAT)

TK: VOJIC A (BIH)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

15:00 KSA - CHI President's Cup IV 62 Rentis Sport Hall "Melina 

Merkouri"

RE: XU X (CHN) / LIU Y (CHN)

RR: HANNES C (GER) / HANNES D (GER)

OF: TOGSTAD O (NOR)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

TK: ZHAOMENG L (CHN)

RO: HOLM K (GER)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)
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15:45 POR - ESP Main Round II 55 Swiss Life Hall RE: BELKHIRI Y (ALG) / HAMIDI S (ALG)

RR: BIRO A (HUN) / KISS O (HUN)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: STOIA A (ROU)

TK: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)

RO: DIABATE M (CIV)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

15:45 ALG - USA President's Cup I 50 GETEC Arena RE: GHEISARIAN A (IRI) / GHEISARIAN A (IRI)

RR: LOVIN C (ROU) / STANCU S (ROU)

OF: OLESEN P (DEN)

SK: ALPAIDZE V (LAT)

TK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: MAKINEN H (SWE)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

17:30 ISL - GRE Main Round IV 63 Rentis Sport Hall "Melina 

Merkouri"

RE: KONJICANIN A (BIH) / KONJICANIN D (BIH)

RR: HANNES C (GER) / HANNES D (GER)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

RO: TOGSTAD O (NOR)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

17:30 HUN - BRN Main Round III 59 Ano Liosia Sport Hall RE: MAGALHAES D (BRA) / GODOY H (BRA)

RR: PIRVU M (ROU) / POTIRNICHE R (ROU)

OF: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: AL-SUWAIDI M (QAT)

TK: VOJIC A (BIH)

RO: SONDORS Z (LAT)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

18:00 FAR - BRA Main Round II 56 Swiss Life Hall RE: DOYCHINOV G (BUL) / GORETSOV Y (BUL)

RR: BIRO A (HUN) / KISS O (HUN)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: STOIA A (ROU)

TK: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)

RO: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

18:15 CRO - TUN Main Round I 51 GETEC Arena RE: SOSA M (URU) / LEMES C (URU)

RR: BRASETH E (NOR) / SUNDET L (NOR)

OF: MAKINEN H (SWE)

SK: ALPAIDZE V (LAT)

TK: BASHEV M (BUL)

RO: OLESEN P (DEN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

19:45 EGY - SRB Main Round IV 64 Rentis Sport Hall "Melina 

Merkouri"

RE: GASMI K (FRA) / GASMI R (FRA)

RR: KONJICANIN A (BIH) / KONJICANIN D (BIH)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

RO: HOLM K (GER)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)



24th IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Germany / Greece

Daily schedule
25.6.2023

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

19:45 SWE - DEN Main Round III 60 Ano Liosia Sport Hall RE: BUDZAK A (SVK) / ZAHRADNIK M (SVK)

RR: MAGALHAES D (BRA) / GODOY H (BRA)

OF: BREHMER J (POL)

SK: SONDORS Z (LAT)

TK: VOJIC A (BIH)

RO: REISINGER G (AUT)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

20:30 GER - FRA Main Round I 52 GETEC Arena RE: SEKULIC M (SRB) / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

RR: BRASETH E (NOR) / SUNDET L (NOR)

OF: OLESEN P (DEN)

SK: FERRES R (URU)

TK: BASHEV M (BUL)

RO: MAKINEN H (SWE)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)


